

**G.R. No-358/2020.**  
**Goaltore PS Case No-90/2020.**  
**Reg.No-358 of 2020.**

**Order dated:-11.05.2023:**

Accused **Balaram Biswas @ Gobinda** is on Court bail.

To **07.08.23** for appearance.

Accused **1.Gobinda Majumder and 2.Tapas Bala** are still at large. No. E.R. of W/A is received from the O/C, Dhantola PS.

Issue Tagid.

To **07.08.2023** for E/R of W/A.

A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,  
Garhbeta Court, Paschim Medinipur.